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Adjustable Load Skates- 6, 12 Or
24T Capacity
Industrial Adjustable Moving Skates- available in 6,12 or 24T Capacity.

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane.
Large inventory holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online
ordering system makes the delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.

Features
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Shifting Skates are used wherever heavy objects need to be moved.

Consists of 2 adjustable skates which are connected by 2 steel rods making one skate

The skates are maintenance free and are �tted with handles for ease of carrying and positioning.

Loads can be lifted with either a roller crowbar or a jack which allows the skate to be easily positioned.

The platforms of the skates are �tted with a rubber surface which helps stability and protects objects being moved.

The large diameter sealed nylon rollers ensure ease of movement and spread the load, protecting �oors damage by

high point load points.

Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Specifications

Model CM240CM60 CM120

Capacity (Ton)

Type & # of Rollers (qty)

Adjustable from (mm)

Dimension LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

6

8 Nylon

500-1400

300x250x115

30

12

12 Nylon

720-1500

360x220x115

38

24

16 Steel

720-1500

360x220x115

65


