

Adjustable Load Skates- 6, 12 Or 24T Capacity

Industrial Adjustable Moving Skates- available in 6,12 or 24T Capacity.



Features

- Shifting Skates are used wherever heavy objects need to be moved.
- Consists of 2 adjustable skates which are connected by 2 steel rods making one skate
- The skates are maintenance free and are fitted with handles for ease of carrying and positioning.
- · Loads can be lifted with either a roller crowbar or a jack which allows the skate to be easily positioned.
- The platforms of the skates are fitted with a rubber surface which helps stability and protects objects being moved.
- The large diameter sealed nylon rollers ensure ease of movement and spread the load, protecting floors damage by high point load points.

Specifications

Model		CM60	CM120	CM240
Capacity	(Ton)	6	12	24
Type & # of Rollers	(qty)	8 Nylon	12 Nylon	16 Steel
Adjustable from	(mm)	500-1400	720-1500	720-1500
Dimension LxWxH	(mm)	300x250x115	360x220x115	360x220x115
Weight	(kg)	30	38	65

Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.